## 12100804206

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100368284561

07/01/21--01006--024 \*\*125.00

1821 JUL - 1 PH 2: 43

7/3/4

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

2031 NW 22 ST LLC	2	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del> </del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	06/30/21	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJE		22 ST LLC ,			
		Name of Lir	nited Liabil	іту Сопірапу	<del></del>
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this m	atter to the i	ollowing:	
	ILANA KA	LICHMAN-ARTZY, ESQ			
	<del></del>		Name of	Person	
	THE LAW	OFFICE OF ILANA KAL	ICHMAN-A	RTZY, PA	
	-		Firm/Co	mpany	
	19390 COL	LINS AVENUE, B3			
			Addr	css	
	SUNNY ISI	LES BEACH, FL 33160			
	iartzy@ikalav		City/State an	d Zip Code	<del></del>
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Ilana Artzy	3( at (	05	733-0933	
	Nan			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>■\$</b> 125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	ivician

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassec
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2031 NW 22 ST				
(Must	contain the words "Limited I	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and str	eet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2031 NW 22nd	ST	2031	NW 22nd ST	
Pompano Beach	, FL 33069	Pom	pano Beach, FL 33069	
he Limited Liability Com other business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, of apany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration treet address of the registered Barak Yaari	Registered Agent. `n.) agent are:	r's Signature: You must designate an individual	or
he Limited Liability Com other business entity with	apany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration treet address of the registered  Barak Yaari	Registered Agent. 'n.)		or
The Limited Liability Com- tother business entity with	apany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \( \) agent are:  Name	You must designate an individual	or
he Limited Liability Com other business entity with	apany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration treet address of the registered  Barak Yaari  2031 NW 22nd ST	Registered Agent. \( \) agent are:  Name	You must designate an individual	or
The Limited Liability Comnother business entity with the name and the Florida st	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registratio treet address of the registered  Barak Yaari  2031 NW 22nd ST  Florida street address  Pompano Beach  City	Registered Agent.  n.)  agent are:  Name  (P.O. Box NOT a FL  State	You must designate an individual	

(CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Ma	nager	
MGR		Barak Yaari 2031 NW 22nd ST
		Pompano Beach, FL 33069
MGR		Arie Yaari 2031 NW 22nd ST Pompano Beach, FL 33069
	<del></del>	
EV: Effective ctive date is l	isted, the date must b	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective ective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective EVI: Other properties.	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department of the date.	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9  not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records.
E V: Effective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective E VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department of the date.	ne specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not nent of State's records.
E V: Effective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective E VI: Other process.	ted in this block does red date on the Department of the day.	ne specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not nent of State's records.
E V: Effective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective E VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department of the date on the Department is expected.  Signature of the Department is expected by the document is expected by the date of the document is expected.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records.
E V: Effective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective E VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is early am aware that any constitutes a third definition.	a member or an authorized representative of a member.  Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
E V: Effective date is of filling.) the date inserment's effective E VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department of the date on the Department is expected.  Signature of the Department is expected by the document is expected by the date of the document is expected.	a member or an authorized representative of a member.  Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
EV: Effective cate is of filing.) the date inserment's effective EVI: Other properties of the properti	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be ted in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any.  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is a I am aware that any constitutes a third de Barak Yaari	a member or an authorized representative of a member.  Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-